
2015 Summer School “Politics in Fragmented Polities: Cohesion, Recognition, Redistribution, and Secession”
Bolzano/Bozen, 14-27 June 2015

Monday 15 June Tuesday 16 June Wednesday 17 June Thursday 18 June Friday 19 June 

08:30–
09:00 

Introduction to Summer School 
Roberta Medda-Windischer  

Migration and Diversity 

Management in Autonomous 

Territories 

Michael Keating 

Trajectories of Autonomist 

Movements 

Nicola McEwen 

Territorial Accommodation 

without National Unity? 

Zsuzsa Csergő 

How Europeanization Shapes 

Potentials for Minority 

Political Action in Centralized 

States 

09:00–
10:30 

Alain Noël 

Between Universalism and 

Selectivity 

11:00–
12:30 

Edward Koning 

Migration, Diversity and 

Redistribution 

Jens Woelk and Karl Kössler 

Autonomy and Power-sharing 

at the Subnational Level 

Joseph Marko 

Race, Ethnicity, and 

Nationalisms 

Amandine Catala 

Secession and Distributive 

Justice 

Magdalena Dembinska 

Cohesion after Secession 

LUNCH BREAK 

14:00– 
16:00 

Elisabeth Alber and 

Alice Engl 

The Autonomy of South Tyrol 

Visit to Parliament 

(14:30–16:00) 
Free Afternoon 

Visit to Victory Monument 

Museum 

(14:30-16:30) 

Free Afternoon 

14:00– 

Saturday 20 June Sunday 21 June 

09:00– 
Free Day Field Trip to Meran/Merano 



Monday 22 June Tuesday 23 June Wednesday 24 June Thursday 25 June Friday 26 June 

09:00-
10:30 

Francesco Palermo 

European Approaches and 

Standards Regarding Minority 

Protection and Autonomy 

Oded Haklai 

Self-Determination to Minority 

Rights 

Linda Cardinal 

Justice and Language 

Peter Kraus 

Democratizing Sovereignty 

Dominique Leydet 

Marginalized Groups and 

Inequalities in Participation 

and Deliberation 

11:00–
12:30 

John McGarry 

Why Some States Are More 

Open to Territorial Down-

Sizing (Secession) than Others 

Alain-G. Gagnon 

Social Cohesion, Political 

Accommodation and 

Empowerment 

François Boucher 

Redistribution in Multinational 

Societies 

Student Presentations II 

Geneviève Nootens 

Popular Sovereignty, Political 

Contention, and the 

Boundaries of Democracy 

LUNCH BREAK 

14:00– Free Afternoon 

John McGarry 

Q&A on Cyprus Negotiations 

(14:00–15:00) 

Student Presentations I Student Presentations III Student Presentations IV 






